
40 ~ 52_Similarity Check
by turnitin check

Submission date: 07-Nov-2025 12:37PM (UTC+0200)
Submission ID: 2806495480

File name: 40_52.pdf (438.43K)

Word count: 4494

Character count: 27890



5

6

6

6

9

9





1



1

1

8



1

1

1

4

4

4

5

8



1

1

1



1

3



1

1

1 1

7



1



5



1







12%
SIMILARITY INDEX

11%
INTERNET SOURCES

6%
PUBLICATIONS

2%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 5%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

40 ~ 52_Similarity Check
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

eprints.iain-surakarta.ac.id
Internet Source

Anastasia Puspitasari Andayani, Intan
Pramesti Dewi. "Pengaruh Net Profit Margin
dan Ukuran Perusahaan dalam Memprediksi
Financial Distress pada Perusahaan
Transportasi dan Logistik yang terdaftar di BEI
Periode 2020-2024", Journal of Management
and Bussines (JOMB), 2025
Publication

Submitted to iGroup
Student Paper

ejournal.bsi.ac.id
Internet Source

dspace.uii.ac.id
Internet Source

"The AI Revolution: Driving Business
Innovation and Research", Springer Science
and Business Media LLC, 2024
Publication

Submitted to University of Newcastle upon
Tyne
Student Paper

journal.lppmpelitabangsa.id
Internet Source

migrationletters.com



9 1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

Internet Source


